PO Box ‘528,
Telephone*:

Re%@ﬁ Re

FAIR

Warshay Investmants Pt

Suider ¥aarl
021 - BO73

No: 41102

N

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

11

2012/018792/07
E: FLO-ID 28503

Lustomer Order Date:
19.07.2024

Customar Order Number:
1156616416

KWV Order Number:

110936518
Loading Status:

Gross Waight :

94.785kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XKWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 539

OR q-ueriessa@k'v'g}r.co.

za

800186
900135
500132
300242
901162
901408
901405
901406
901217
901361
501355

TTEMS

500238
900237
901309
901387

700024490
700026178
700025661
700025865
700023689
700025946
700025947
700025945
700025983
700024481
700025956

700025953
700026001
700025542

T SUPPLIEP:
700022730

KWV 10Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml
FWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV Roodeberg &x750ml 2022
Sour Monkey Sour Bexrry 6x750ml
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml}
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Imagin Classic Gin &éx750ml
CIAQO Mango §x2Lt Bag in Box
Bug{scag 10 {15x20mt)

\
SR
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec §x750ml
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023

cs
cs
cs
()
Ccs
pc
pc

Ccs
cSs
pc

pc
pc
pe
pec

1z x 750 2.0 3,658.68 ¢.70 3,633.07 7.266.14 1,089.92 8,356.06
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 5.70 390.23 3906.23 58.53 448.76
€ x 750 1.0 383.94 5.20 363.98 363.98 54.60 418.58
6 x 750 511.44 511.44 511.44 76.72 588.16
€ x 750 579.96 15,70 488.51 488.91 73.34 £§62.25
150 x 20 1.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 142.60 21.39% 163.99
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 427.80 64.17 491.97
150 x 20 155.00 8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
6 x 750 859.98 2.50 838.48 838.48 125.77 964.25
€ x 2000 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 -85.89 658.51
180 x 20 1.0 155.00 8.00 142.60 142,60 ?%.39 . 163.95
, | W{% P QUEEHSBHRGH (S88H1R) ’F
6 x 750 2 | Item rejectied - No atock 95‘6 BATE ng
6 x 750 2 |Item rejectled - No gtock MMdﬂﬂ g S
8 x 2000 1 Item rejected - No dtock Lm@ _ m?‘& —
P | CLARS{ 08 cosuciommn
6 x 1500 1 |Item rejectled - No dtock ST ———
: 'NB. OF CARTGHS: "
CONTENTS NOT CHIECKED
RECIEVED BY:
=
Runm“r jffurban FULL SIGNATURE:
L(quoszP ! EMPLOYEE No: ; -
I TR SIGNATURE INVALID UBLEBS BRM % T neg 770

Dalivered by
Liquor Runner'Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

OUNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
NHame :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from
Name :

Signature:
DPate:

Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details:
Warshay Investments

Cheque Acc
Name : {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




